WELCOME

On behalf of the Adair County R-II Board of Education, administration, faculty, staff,
and students, we welcome you to our ninety-sixth Annual Brashear Invitational
Tournament. We hope you enjoy your visit to our school.

This activity is centered around winning, as is true in any competition. More important
than winning however, is the attitude with which the athletes and fans approach the game.
As fans we must do our best to set a good example for those around us. Cheer for your
favorite team in the spirit of the game, and leave the officiating to the professionals who
are trained for the task.

It is our hope that every team will play their best, and may the best team win!

Cody Moore
Superintendent
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Brashear Tigers

Superintendent: Cody Moore
Principal: Karissa Gregory
AD: Emily Powell

GIRLS
Cassidy Althide
Tayla Garlock
Heidi Lay

Lana Vansickle
Maddie Moots
Bevyn March
Kennedy Gray
Paige Stutsman
Lillie McKim
Presleigh Pflum
Coaches: Emily Powell, Jessica Erwin

BOYS

Levi Clark

Gus Noe

Kienii Scott
Cole Erwin
Drew Magruder
Caden Taylor
John Higgins III
Cade Erwin
Kaden McMann
Coaches: Emily Powell, Chris Clark

CHEERLEADERS

#
11
13
15
21
23
25
33
41
43
45

11
13
15
21
23
31
35
33
53

Lana Vansickle, Taylor Houghton, Bobbieanne Magruder

Emma Newland, Cadee Powell, Lillie McKim

Coach: Drew Jones

Year
12
12
11
12
11
12

11
10
10

Year
10

10
11
12
11
12



Atlanta Hornets

Superintendent: Stacey McVey
Principal: Kayla Belt
AD: Courtney Garnett

GIRLS

Bella Baker

Kynleigh Stull

Megan Peavler

Jada Nelson

Bailey Watson

Lexie Ross

London Smith

Sara Drake

Coaches: Jason White, Tatum Reed

BOYS

Mason Reed
Logan Gladhill
Grady Hruska
Sawyer Nelson
Brody Hatcher
Lathan Carr

JJ White
Emery Mason
Jaden White

Coaches: Jason White, Cole Thompson, Jeff Belt

Year
10
12
10

12

11

Year
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12



Atlanta JV Hornets

Superintendent: Stacey McVey
Principal: Kayla Belt
AD: Courtney Garnett

BOYS # Year
Landon Gladhill 2 11
Owen Mason 5 9
Eli Fryman 12 11
Jaxson Reed 13 11
Jon Reuterdahl 14 9
Cooper Nelson 20 11
BarrettPinkston 21 10
Wyatt Smithson 23 9
Sam McElhaney 30 11
Josh Watson 32 11
Cris Felder 33 11
Jay Nay 35 9

Coaches: Jeff Belt, Cole Thompson, Jason White



Canton JV Tigers

Superintendent: Jesse Uhlmeyer
Principal: Bill Dorethy
AD: Clint Smith

GIRLS # Year
Sadie Hinton 2 11
Sophie Slater 3 11
Kadence Taylor 10 11
Mary Kate McReynolds 30 11
Claire Whiston 20 10
Raelyn Merida 12 10
Gabri Ehrenreich 32 10
Izzy Baker 14 10
Taylor Glasgow 35 10
Payton Spurgeon 1 9
Grace Durst 40 9
Khloe Hinton 4 9

Coaches: Carie Logsdon, Danielle Baker, Lindsay Uhlmeyer

BOYS # Year
Noah Bringer 10 9
Clayton Taylor 22 9
Leighton Logsdon 24 10
Colton Baker 20 9
Chaston Griesbaum 32 9
Malachi Schluter 34 9
Wesley Dochterman 50 ?

Coaches: Jerid Cosby, Dalton Armontrout, Doug Wilson

CHEERLEADERS

Addelyn Baker, Claire Cole, Elizabeth Ellison, Jacqueline Hennig,
Laken Hudnut, Dannica Lewis, Claire Murphy, Delaney Roberts,
Mariah Robertson, McKeeLee Shepherd, Harper Turgeon

Coach: Amy Baker



Kirksville JV Tigers

Superintendent: Robert Webb
Principal: Christopher Best
AD: Sara Williams

GIRLS

Ashlyn Farwell
Mya Harris
Miriame Mpanda
Claire Brewer
Taylor Kirkland
Hailey Jordan
Neely Miller
Maria Nzonkonzi
Jocelyn Speak
Alyx Darby
Quincy Moore
Josiane Diandunda
Cameron Bonnell
Faith Cornelison
Aline Guilavogui

Coaches: Ellie Weltha, Sydney Snyder

BOYS

Joel Feeney
Caleb Grissom
Beckett Lyons
Chase Lee
Jordan Quigley
Lincoln Farwell
\Kale Kirkland
Keegan Schilling
Dax Davis

Aven Eitel
Blake Nesbitt
Jacques Bulongo
Shane Jones

Coaches: Cody Tate, Derek Allen, Paxton Dempsey

#

12
13
15
20
21
30
32
33
34
35
40
42
45

12
14
15
20
21
22
23
24
32
34
50

Year

Year



Marceline JV Tigers

Superintendent: Dr. Zach Bruner
Principal: Matt Finch
AD: Kirsten Ewigman

GIRLS

Emily Darling

Alaura Coe

LeeAnna Haslett

Gabi Finch

Jersey Rowe

Raegan Duey

Katey Kussman

Hadley Dorrell

Coaches: Jared Best, Todd Lowther

BOYS

Archer Reigelsberger
Justin Rowe
Ethan Stallo

Ty Gulley

Miles Chowning
Warner Wright
Payton Gladbach
Clayton Baker
Cody Lowe
Trace Huber

Coaches: Derrick Holt, Chris Bussman, Terry Holt

Year

Year

10
10
11
11
10

10
11



Marion County Mustangs

Superintendent: Savannah O’Bryan
Principal: Aaron O’Laughlin
AD: Lori Shuck

GIRLS

Sophia Martin
Kennedy Hathaway
Maya Bock

Kayla Smith
Kalyn Dowell

Ella Dougherty
Aylah Pollard
Riley Holt

Kaleigh Schaefer
Alivia Anderson
Grace Jensen Page
Samantha Kindhart

Coaches: Ryan Wood, Nathan Hathaway

BOYS

Levi Wright
Colton Swisher
Mason Wood
Jack Cunningham
Dylan Stephens
Joey Lagemann
Wyatt Tuley
Paden Olson
Porter Britt
Brayden Hultz
Elliot Dougherty
Tyler Schimming
Gavin Handy

Coaches: Reed Plunkett, Quade Plinlett

#
3

10
11
13
14
22
23
24
34
44
45

D\ W Ik

10

20
21
22
24
30
32
50
52

Year
9

11

11

11

11
12

12
12

Year
12
11
12

10
12
11
12
12

10
11
11



Novinger Wildcats

Superintendent: Robin Daniels
Principal:Allen McDannald
AD: Jason Daniels

GIRLS # Year
Kelsey Frederick 2 12
Nevaeh Picton 3 10
Cami Bender 5 12
Mikayla McKim 10 9
Elise Hettinger 11 12
Bailey Malen 13 11
Matti Snyder 23 9
Avery Carter 24 11
Graci Fountain 45 12
Coaches: Jason Daniels, Frank Grismore

BOYS # Year
Bailyn Halley 1 11
Kelby Ray 3 9
Koenn Stewart 5 11
Justin Farris 10 11
Josh Downing 11 12
Barrett Hettinger 12 9
Kayden Prough 15 9
Luke Yos 21 11
Cory Kennedy 22 12
Brody Scott 24 9
Trystan Warkocz 35 12
Chance Snyder 44 11
Quincy Chapman 50 11

Coaches: Frank Grismore, Jason Daniels

CHEERLEADERS

Elizabeth Carter, Brooklyn Tade, Lyndyn Stewart, Maggie Aldridge,

Elena Castro, Lily Parton, Rylee Street, Xavien Broadwell, Eliana Mehringer,
Merric Ellsworth, Zoe Johnson, Piper Pellentier, Taelyn Stewart, Rhianna Warkocz
Coaches: Kelli Partin, Mandy Stewart



AND BRASHEAR COACHES
Boys Girls Brashear Coaches

23-24 Knights Brashear Emily Powell
22-23 Knights Atlanta Shelbi Followwill/Emily Powell
21-22 Atlanta Marion Co. Shelbi Followwill/Emily Powell
20-21 Cancelled due to weather Nathan Miller/Emily Powell
19-20 Atlanta Atlanta Nathan Miller/Emily Powell
18-19 Cancelled due to weather Michael Reeves/Chris Prewitt
17-18 Putnam Co. Putnam Co. Michael Reeves/Chris Prewitt
16-17 Putnam Co. Putnam Co. Wade Sorenson (Chad Zeigler)/Chris Prewitt
(Emily Reardon)
15-16 Scotland Co. Scotland Co. Corbin Coe (Wade Sorenson)
14-15 Scotland Co. Scotland Co. Corbin Coe
13-14 Marion Co. Knox Co. Corbin Coe
12-13 North Shelby Knox Co. Kyle Robuck/Justine Bane
11-12 Marion Co. Marion Co. Tony Keene/Heath Schneider
10-11 Marion Co. Marion Co. Jayd Frazier/Heath Schneider
09-10 Knox Co. Marion Co. Don Wilburn/Heath Schneider
08-09 Brashear Marion Co. Don Wilburn/Heath Schneider
07-08 Knox Co. North Shelby Sara Williams
06-07 Knox Co. Brashear Sara Williams
05-06 Novinger Brashear Matt Copeland/Sara Williams
04-05 Novinger Novinger Matt Copeland/Sara Williams
03-04 Novinger Brashear Rick Grunden/Sara Williams
02-03 Brashear Brashear Chad Zeigler/Sara Parish
01-02 Brashear Brashear Chad Zeigler/Sara Parish
00-01 Bevier Novinger Wade Sorenson/Michael Jennings
99-00 Brashear Brashear Wade Sorenson
98-99 Brashear Brashear Wade Sorenson/Shelly Shipman
97-98 Green City Atlanta Wade Sorenson/Shelly Shipman
96-97 Canton Atlanta Wade Sorenson/Shelly Shipman
95-96 Atlanta Atlanta Wade Sorenson/Shelly Shipman
94-95 Green City Altanta Wade Sorenson/Shelly Shipman
93-94 LaPlata Canton Steve Scholfield/Cheree Ball
92-93 Marion Co. Atlanta Steve Scholfield
91-92 Wyaconda Green City Wade Sorenson/Tammy Hoener
90-91 Novinger Green City David Shalley/Tammy Hoener
89-90 Green City Marion Co. Matt Kruzich/Geoff Hutton
88-89 LaPlata Marion Co. Matt Kruzich/Geoff Hutton
87-88 Green City LaPlata Matt Kruzich/Geoff Hutton
86-87 Wyaconda Marion Co. Tony Perkins/Geoff Hutton
85-86 Marion Co. Marion Co. Tony Perkins/Geoff Hutton
84-85 Brashear LaPlata Greg Thiel/Tony Perkins
83-84 Atlanta LaPlata Gary Nichols
82-83 Green City LaPlata Gary Nichols

FIRST PLACE WINNERS OF BRASHEAR TOURNAMENTS



81-82
80-81
79-80
78-79
77-78
76-77
75-76
74-75
73-74
72-73
71-72
70-71
69-70
68-69
67-68
66-67
65-66
64-65
63-64
62-63
61-62
60-61
59-60
58-59
57-58
56-57
55-56
54-55
53-54
52-53
51-52
50-51
49-50
48-49
47-48
46-47
45-46
44-45
43-44
42-43
41-42
40-41
39-40
38-39*
37-38*
36-37

Marion Co. Marion Co.
Marion Co. LaPlata
Marion Co. Marion Co.
Gorin Wyaconda
Gorin Brashear
Gorin LaPlata
Marion Co. Wyaconda
Novinger Green City
Atlanta Atlanta
Green City Brashear
Green City Brashear
Green City Green City
Green City Brashear
Queen City Green City
Memphis Wyaconda
Green City Wyaconda
Novinger Revere
Gorin Wyaconda
Gorin Elmer

No facility for Tourney
No facility for Tourney

Novinger Baring
Novinger Brashear
Greentop Brashear
Brashear Green City
Greentop Elmer
Unionville Hurdland
Greentop Hurdland
Edina Brashear
Livonia Brashear
Brashear Green City
St. Joseph Lancaster
Baring Brashear
Baring Novelty
Brashear Novinger
Brashear Edina
Brashear Brashear
Novinger LaPlata

Pat Williams/Debra Ellerman
Ron Reagan/Jay Reese

Jerry Russell/Jay Reese

Mike Trumper

Mike Trumper

Kenny Crandall/Mike Trumper
Leland Bonnel/Mike Trumper
Leland Bonnel/Mike Trumper
Kenny Sparks/Mike Trumper
Leroy Brune/Mike Trumper
Leroy Brune/Tom Roberts
Terry Reynolds/Tom Roberts
Terry Reynolds/Tom Roberts
Vinton Pease/Tom Roberts
Russell Stice/Tom Roberts
Russell Stice

Richard Christy

Frank Mavel

Frank Mavel

Jim Phillips

Jim Phillips

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Raphel Walters

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Jack Ross

Paul Whalan

Dean Morse

Lou Miller

Rene Hunt/Lou Miller

Bob Sees/Doris Erwin

Bob Sees/Doris Erwin
Larsen Mullanix

No tournament (reasons relating to WWII)

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

KSTC Bullpups Not available
Brashear Brashear
Not available

Leon Minor/Jennings Ray

Leon Minor/Clyde Stinson
Norman Morse/Chas. Alexander
Cecil Hayden/Chas. Alexander
James Lockett/Chas. Alexander
James Lockett/Chas. Alexander
James Lockett/Chas. Alexander



35-36*
34-35
33-34*
32-33
31-32
30-31
29-30
28-29
27-28
26-27

Novinger
Not available
Brashear
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Atlanta

Novinger

Brashear

Brashear

Ben. Schroeder/Chas. Alexander
Ben. Schroeder/Chas. Alexander
Ben. Schroeder/Chas. Alexander
Chester Roberts/Nolan Leach
Chester Roberts/Nolan Leach
Chester Roberts/Nolan Leach
Raymond Ford

Raymond Ford

Raymond Ford/Rene Hunt

Rene Hunt/Bessie Marble

*This information thanks to hours of painstaking research in the Kirksville Daily Express
archives at Truman State University by Jay Scudder, Christina Scudder and James Scudder.



2025 Tournament

Brashear Invitational Tournament
February 10 - 15, 2025

GIRLS
(1) Marion Co
(8) Bye
Thu 7:00
(4) Atlanta 44
Kirksville JV Atlanta
(6) Kirksville JV 22
Wed 4:30 Sat 6:00
3) Brashear 48 Championship
Marceline JV Brashear
Consolation Fri 6:00 or (6) Marceline JV 41
Thu 4:30 Wed 7:00
2) Novinger
Tue 5:45
(7) Canton JV
Sat 3:00
3rd Place
BOYS
(1) Atlanta 112
Marceline JV Mon 5:45 Atlanta
(8) Marceline JV 34
Wed 8:15 Thu 5:45
(4) Brashear 71
Kirkswille JV Mon 8:15 Brashear
Fri 7-30 (5) Kirksville JV 64
Sat 7:30
Consolation 2} Marion Ca Championship
Tue 4:30
(7) Canton JV
Wed 5:45 Thu 8:15
3} Novinger

(6) Atlanta JV
Sat 4:30
3rd Place
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